
                     
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
     

   
   

   
   

   
   

     
   
   

   
   
       

   
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
   
     
   
   
     

   
   
   
   

   
     
   

   
       
   

   
     
   

   
   
   

   
   

   
     
       

Contract # Responded (Yes/No) Vendor/Respondent 
Name Vendor Contract Manager Name Vendor Contract Manager Email ITSAC Soliciation Contact ITSAC Soliciation Contact Email 

DIR-CPO-4517 Yes Spurtech Consultants, Inc. Syed Mustafa admin@spurtech.com Syed Mustafa admin@spurtech.com 

DIR-CPO-4518 Yes Athomtech, Inc. Smita Mohta smita@athomtech.com Smita Mohta dir@athomtech.com 

DIR-CPO-4520 Yes Capitol Systems, Inc. David Baley dbaley@capsysinc.com David Baley dbaley@capsysinc.com 

DIR-CPO-4521 Yes Chandra Technologies Inc Ram Gurunathan ram.gurunathan@chandratech.com Ram Ramachandran ram@chandratech.com 

DIR-CPO-4522 Yes Cogent Data Solutions LLC Dinesh Muddana dinesh.choudary@cogentdatasolutions.com Sam Yalavarthy itsac@cogentdatasolutions.com 

DIR-CPO-4523 Yes Cooper Consulting Company Melynda Caudle caudle@cooperconsulting.com Melynda Caudle staffing@cooperconsulting.com 

DIR-CPO-4525 Yes Nipun Systems Inc Hari Maralla hari@nipunsys.com Hari Maralla txdir@nipunsys.com 

DIR-CPO-4526 Yes GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. Sue Hawk sue.hawk@gts‐ts.com Ryan Grant gtsstaffing@gts‐ts.com 

DIR-CPO-4527 Yes Genius Road, LLC Dennis Zanatta dzanatta@geniusroad.com Kimberly Zanatta kzanatta@geniusroad.com 

DIR-CPO-4530 Yes RFD & Associates, Inc. Anne Davison sales@rfdinc.com Deedy Abernethy sales@rfdinc.com 

DIR-CPO-4531 Yes Soal Technologies, LLC Ahmed Moledina amoledina@soaltech.com Ahmed Moledina dirreqs@soaltech.com 

DIR-CPO-4532 Yes Spruce Technology, Inc. Eleni Diotis txitsa@sprucetech.com Eleni Diotis txitsa@sprucetech.com 
DIR-CPO-4533 Yes Allied Consultants, Inc. Danny Krause krause@alliedconsultants.com Shelby Jacoby recruiting@alliedconsultants.com 

DIR-CPO-4534 Yes Bansar Technologies Inc Hemchand Bandreddy hemchand@bansar.com Hemchand Bandreddy hemchand@bansar.com 
DIR-CPO-4535 Yes Bresatech LLC Charlene Cook operations@bresatech.com Jeff Dean texas.dir@bresatech.com 
DIR-CPO-4538 Yes Pedigo Staffing Services, LLC Debbie Pedigo debbiep@pedigostaffing.com Debbie Pedigo debbiep@pedigostaffing.com 

DIR-CPO-4541 Yes Apex Systems, LLC. Scott Kennedy apex.txstate@apexsystemsinc.com Eric Sholl apex.txstate@apexsystemsinc.com 

DIR-CPO-4542 Yes Knowledge Builders Inc. d/b/a KBI USA Inc. Ed O'Brien eobrien@knowledgebuilders.com Christopher Visker kbi@knowledgebuilders.com 
DIR-CPO-4543 Yes Red Salsa Technologies, Inc Kiran Vallurupalli sales@redsalsa.com Phani Yalamanchili txdir@redsalsa.com 

DIR-CPO-4545 Yes Arrati Incorporated Shobhna Nihalani shobhna.nihalani@texcelvision.com Shobhna Nihalani dirtexas@texcelvision.com 

DIR-CPO-4548 Yes 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Kulpreet Singh govt@tscti.com Kulpreet Singh govt@tscti.com 

DIR-CPO-4549 Yes 4 Consulting Inc. Ruchi Kapur Anand ruchi@4ci‐usa.com Susan Henderson dir@4ci‐usa.com 

DIR-CPO-4551 Yes Abacus Technical Services, LLC Paul Baldwin paul.baldwin@abacustechnical.com John DiDominic dir_solicitations@abacustechnical.com 

DIR-CPO-4552 Yes Abdeladim & Associates Rita Abdeladim rita@abdeladim.com Rita Abdeladim rita@abdeladim.com 

DIR-CPO-4553 Yes Access Sciences Corporation Steven Erickson serickson@accesssciences.com Todd1 Brown tbrown@accesssciences.com 

DIR-CPO-4554 Yes Actium, Inc Dave McCurley dave.mccurley@actiumtx.com Dave McCurley dave.mccurley@actiumtx.com 

DIR-CPO-4556 Yes AgreeYa Solutions, Inc. Ajay Kaul sales_americas@agreeya.com Ajay Kaul sales_americas@agreeya.com 

DIR-CPO-4557 Yes ALIS Software LN Konda ln.konda@alissoftware.com LN Konda dir@alissoftware.com 
DIR-CPO-4559 Yes AMER Technology Inc. Kamalpreet Singh kamal@amersolutions.com Kamalpreet Singh kamal@amersolutions.com 

DIR-CPO-4560 Yes Amzur Technologies, Inc. Bala Nemani supplier@amzur.com Prabhakar Nirujogi texas‐ops@amzur.com 

DIR-CPO-4563 Yes Ardent Technologies, Inc. Vas Appalaneni txbids@ardentinc.com Vas Appalaneni txdirbids@ardentinc.com 

DIR-CPO-4565 Yes Arnamy, Inc. Datta Kadam datta.kadam@arnamy.com Datta Kadam arnamy‐stateoftexas@arnamy.com 

DIR-CPO-4568 Yes BuzzClan LLC Manmeet Manace gov@buzzclan.com Manmeet Manace gov@buzzclan.com 

DIR-CPO-4570 Yes C & T Information Technology Consulting, In Jennifer Conway sales@candttech.com Jennifer Conway sales@candttech.com 

DIR-CPO-4571 Yes Cambay Consulting LLC Sahil Khan sahil@cambaycs.com Pam Dubey TX‐DIR@Cambaycs.com 

DIR-CPO-4572 Yes Catapult Solutions Group Alex Anderson alex.anderson@catapultsg.com Aaron Passey dirstaffaug@catapultsg.com 

DIR-CPO-4573 Yes Treinen Tim Walker twalker@treinen.com Tim Walker bdcore@treinen.com 

DIR-CPO-4574 Yes Cogent Infotech Corporation Justin Acord justin.acord@cogentinfo.com Justin Acord texas‐statejobs@cogentinfo.com 

DIR-CPO-4581 Yes LanceSoft, inc. Khanh To KVT@lancesoft.com Khanh To TDIR@lancesoft.com 

DIR-CPO-4583 Yes Nagarro Inc. Manu Saraswat manu.saraswat@nagarro.com Anu Venkat pubsec@nagarro.com 

DIR-CPO-4584 Yes National Human Resources Group, Inc. Tom Volick tom.volick@nhrg.com Thomas Volick company@nhrg.com 

DIR-CPO-4585 Yes Neos Consulting Group, LLC Karon Irby karon.irby@neosconsulting.com Karon Irby dir_reqs@neosconsulting.com 

DIR-CPO-4588 Yes Precision Task Group, Inc. Michael Baudler michael.baudler@ptg.com Michael Baudler dir@ptg.com 

DIR-CPO-4591 Yes Texas GovLink, Inc. Mariano Camarillo mariano@texasgovlink.com Mariano Camarillo mariano@texasgovlink.com 

DIR-CPO-4592 Yes Resource Integrators, LLC Audra Launey dir@resourceintegrators.com Audra Launey dir@resourceintegrators.com 

DIR-CPO-4593 Yes Capricorn Systems, Inc. Ram Vaada rvaada@capricornsys.com Ram Vaada recsupport@capricornsys.com 

DIR-CPO-4594 Yes Loblolly Consulting, LLC Mohit Goyal mo@loblollyconsulting.com Raj Nayak dir@loblollyconsulting.com 

DIR-CPO-4596 Yes Infojini, Inc. Sandeep Harjani sandeep.harjani@infojiniconsulting.com Kajal Joshi txbids@infojiniconsulting.com 

DIR-CPO-4597 Yes Public Consulting Group, Inc. Eugene (Geno) Astarita services@pcgus.com Eugene (Geno) Astarita services@pcgus.com 

DIR-CPO-4598 Yes Savvy Technology Solutions LLC Katherine Chen katherine.chen@savvytech.us Katherine Chen katherine.chen@savvytech.us 
DIR-CPO-4599 Yes Smart IMS, Inc Aanchal Singh aanchal.singh@smartims.com Aanchal Singh aanchal.singh@smartims.com 

DIR-CPO-4602 Yes Ciber Global, LLC Tonya Wells tlwells@ciber.com Tonya Wells tlwells@ciber.com 

DIR-CPO-4603 Yes ClarusTec, Inc. Manoj Nair manojvs@clarustec.com Manoj Nair manojvs@clarustec.com 

DIR-CPO-4604 Yes Cloud Consulting Services Inc Gyan Saxena contact@cloudconsultingservicesinc.com Gyan Saxena contact@cloudconsultingservicesinc.com 

DIR-CPO-4605 Yes ConnectTel, Inc. Kannan Kaliyur kannank@connecttel.com Kannan Kaliyur dirreqs@connecttel.com 

DIR-CPO-4606 Yes Coolsoft LLC Anand Krishnamurthy anand@coolsofttech.com Anand Krishnamurthy anand@coolsofttech.com 

DIR-CPO-4608 Yes Daman Consulting, Inc. Gita Lal glal@damaninc.com Gita Lal diritsac@damaninc.com 

DIR-CPO-4609 Yes Data Systems Integration Group, Inc. Nola Haug nolahaug@dsig‐inc.com Shane Collier psaccts@dsiginc.com 

DIR-CPO-4610 Yes DatamanUSA, LLC DBA Texas Dataman Solu Joe Wooldridge joe@datamanusa.com Joe Wooldridge txdir@datamanusa.com 

DIR-CPO-4611 Yes Digerati Systems Inc Phani Vemuri phani.vemuri@digerati‐systems.com Kavitta Maker kmaker@digerati‐systems.com 

DIR-CPO-4612 Yes Digital Intelligence Systems LLC, d/b/a DISY Sharon Martinez Sharon.martinez@disys.com Sharon Martinez Sharon.martinez@disys.com 



                     
   
   

   
   

       
   

   
   

   
   

   
     

   
                    
   
   
       
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   
     

   
   
   

     
   

   
   
   
   

Contract # Responded (Yes/No) Vendor/Respondent 
Name Vendor Contract Manager Name Vendor Contract Manager Email ITSAC Soliciation Contact ITSAC Soliciation Contact Email 

DIR-CPO-4613 Yes Esolvit Inc. Usha Boddapu usha@esolvit.com Usha Boddapu dir@esolvit.com 

DIR-CPO-4615 Yes Genuent Global, LLC Jacob Martin jmartin@genuent.com Jacob Martin jmartin@genuent.com 

DIR-CPO-4616 Yes Indigo Beam, LLC Les Becker Les.becker@indigobeam.com Jim McConn Jim.mcconn@indigobeam.com 

DIR-CPO-4619 Yes International Projects Consultancy Services (IP Kuldeep Dhar kuldeep@ipcs.net Kuldeep Dhar support@ipcs.net 
DIR-CPO-4624 Yes Nextgen Information Services, Inc. Javier Hernandez Baylon javierh@nextgen‐is.com Javier Hernandez Baylon javierh@nextgen‐is.com 
DIR-CPO-4626 Yes Prelude Systems, Inc. Vince Burns vburns@preludesys.com Vince Burns itsac@preludesys.com 

DIR-CPO-4627 Yes Primary General Enterprises Abdigani Hussein support@primaryge.com Abdigani Hussein staffing@primaryGE.com 
DIR-CPO-4628 Yes Production Modeling Corporation Tom Dushaj TDushaj@pmcorp.com Tom Dushaj TDushaj@pmcorp.com 
DIR-CPO-4629 Yes Prolim Global Corporation Prabhu Patil prabhu.patil@prolim.com Prabhu Patil dir@prolim.com 

DIR-CPO-4630 Yes PruTech Solutions, Inc. Theresa Powell theresap@prutech.com Theresa Powell RFPLeads@prutech.com 

DIR-CPO-4631 Yes Red River Technology LLC Mike Cardwell mike.cardwell@redriver.com Mike Cardwell rrcsstaffing@redriver.com 

DIR-CPO-4632 Yes Saxon-Global Inc Wade Roelofs wade.r@saxonglobal.com Wade Roelofs TX_Dir@saxonglobal.com 

DIR-CPO-4633 Yes Sistema Technologies, Inc. Joe Vallejo austin@sistematechnologies.com Ernesto Cantu itsac@sistematechnologies.com 

DIR-CPO-4637 Yes System Soft Technologies, Inc David M. Quish david.q@sstech.us Neha D. Desai neha.desai@sstech.us 
DIR-CPO-4638 Yes TEKsystems Mike Ricks mricks@teksystems.com Heather Trumpfheller dirsolicitations@teksystems.com 

DIR-CPO-4640 Yes TRYFACTA, INC. Adesh Tyagi adesh.tyagi@tryfacta.ai Praveen Bandi DIRJOBS@tryfacta.ai 
DIR-CPO-4651 Yes BMTECH GROUP LLC Karan Randhawa krandhawa@bmtechgroup.com Karan Randhawa krandhawa@bmtechgroup.com 

DIR-CPO-4652 Yes Brandt Information Services, LLC Gary Baran gary.baran@brandtinfo.com Gary Baran gary.baran@brandtinfo.com 

DIR-CPO-4653 Yes CGI Technologies and Solutions, Inc. Curtis Hensler curtis.hensler@cgi.com Curtis Hensler curtis.hensler@cgi.com 

DIR-CPO-4656 Yes Conquest Consulting, LLC Ravi Pare ravi@conquestitconsulting.com Ravi Pare ravi@conquestitconsulting.com 

DIR-CPO-4657 Yes Cynosure Technologies LLC Ramesh Vadlamani rvadlamani@cynosuretechnologies.com Ramesh Vadlamani rvadlamani@cynosuretechnologies.com 

DIR-CPO-4658 Yes Dutech Systems Inc Sweta Pandey sweta@dutechsystems.com Sweta Pandey sweta@dutechsystems.com 

DIR-CPO-4660 Yes E-Consulting, Inc. Suresh Bagaria suresh@e‐consultinginc.com Suresh Bagaria suresh@e‐consultinginc.com 

DIR-CPO-4662 Yes HIREBLAZER Lavanya Van lavanya@hireblazer.com Lavanya Van lavanya@hireblazer.com 

DIR-CPO-4663 Yes HT Staffing Solutions, LLC Carolyn Burgess carolyn.burgess@thehtgroup.com Carolyn Burgess carolyn.burgess@thehtgroup.com 

DIR-CPO-4665 Yes ICONMA, L.L.C. Anurag Ranjan anurag@iconma.com Anurag Ranjan anurag@iconma.com 
DIR-CPO-4667 Yes Infostride, Inc. Ravi Bhaskar govt@infostride.com Ravi Bhaskar govt@infostride.com 

DIR-CPO-4668 Yes Inteliblue LLC Priyanka Kothakanti priya@inteliblue.com Priyanka Kothakanti priya@inteliblue.com 

DIR-CPO-4669 Yes Intellectual Capitol Savannah Newkirk savannah@icapsolutions.net Savannah Newkirk savannah@icapsolutions.net 
DIR-CPO-4672 Yes Mirage Software, Inc. dba Bourntec Solutions, Sruthi Reddy sruthi@bourntec.com Sri Surya ssurya@bourntec.com 
DIR-CPO-4676 Yes PeopleCorp America, Inc. Jeet Patel jeet@peoplecorp.com Jeet Patel jeet@peoplecorp.com 

DIR-CPO-4679 Yes Pyramid Consulting, Inc. Duane Robbins pcistaffing@pyramidci.com Duane Robbins pcistaffing@pyramidci.com 

DIR-CPO-4683 Yes Stellar IT Solutions Inc Dipak Thakker dipak@stellarit.com Dipak Thakker dipak@stellarit.com 

DIR-CPO-4687 Yes Voluble Systems, LLC Ronit Singh rsingh@volublesystems.com Ronit Singh rsingh@volublesystems.com 

DIR-CPO-4688 Yes ZENCON GROUP INC. Dinesh Siva dinesh.siva@zencongroup.com Dinesh Siva dinesh.siva@zencongroup.com 


